
S.No Name Membership Class Div Age Gender Mobile No. Email Address Teacher's Name

1 Dr. Nivedita Ganguli President Principal 9726446634
info@davahmedabad.net , 

mind.nivedita@gmail.com
Principal

5 Md. Yasir J Saiyed Member Nursery A 32 Male 9099028851 yasirsaiyed@gmail.com Monita P., Neeta S.

6 Koyel Ghosh Member Nursery B 32 Female 9377665498 koyel.mukherjee@gmail.com Meha T., Hetal P.

7 Altaf A. Shaikh Member Nursery C 31 Male 9377633334 genialsaltaf@hotmail.com Vidhi S., Sonal D.

8 Rajal P Nair Member Jr. KG A 38 Female 9723455059 rajalpradeep@gmail.com Archana G., Dimple S.

9 Kamal Thakkar Member Jr. KG B 35 Male 9825642171 kamal.thakkar80@gmail.com Smriti J.,Rashmi B.

10 Palak H Shah Member Jr. KG C 39 Female 9429001220 parikhpalak@hotmail.com Shipra R., Julie N.

11 Pankaj Pathak Member Jr. KG D 31 Male 9825008762 pankaj@cityshor.com Rupal S., Sonali S.

12 Shital Deliwala Member Sr. KG A 34 Female 9537362446 shitalseth@yahoo.com Karuna B., Neha S.

13 Abhay Thaker Member Sr. KG B 34 Male 9825023289 abhay.thaker@gmail.com Daisy A., Neeta T.

14 Sweta J Shah Member Sr. KG C 32 Female 9712246970 swetashah1984@rediffmail.com Hiral R., Snehal S.

15 Kavan Solanki Member Sr. KG D 35 Male 9879117799 kavan.solanki@gmail.com Rushika S., Rajni G.

16 Hetal S Shah Member Sr. KG E 33 Female 9909941195 hetu41@gmail.com Kruti J., Stuti M.

17 Krunal H Shah Member Sr. KG F 31 Male 7574854830 krunal.1684@gmail.com Smrity S., Jagruti G.

18 Deval B. Sodha Member 1 A 35 Female 9375281179 devbhav2801@rediffmail.com Sheelam Chopra

19 Rajesh Pathak Member 1 B 43 Male 9824002479 rajeshpathak.2007@rediffmail.com Nazneen Farooqui

20 Monalisha P.Lakhlani Member 1 C 30 Female 9924305657 mplakhlani@gmail.com Kristal Upadhyay

21 Rajesh Raju Member 1 D 41 Male 8980004899 rajesh19742003@gmail.com Ranjeeta Shep

22 Neha Shah Member 1 E 37 Female 9879110200 nehadoshi6oct@yahoo.co.in Namrata Mistry

23 Snehal V. Gadani Member 1 F 35 Male 9327548191 snehal_gadani@yahoo.com Sonal Purohit

24 Foram Pandya Member 1 G 30 Female 9998164177 forampandya22@gmail.com Shraddha 

25 Rahul Rajvaidya Member 1 H 39 Male 9376025251 rrajvaidhya@gmail.com Nipa Shah

26 Aparna Mehta Member 1 I 32 Female 9824085837 aparnasimbis@gmail.com Sheetal Upadhyay

27 Sanjev Srivastava Member 2 A 46 Male 9558555227 info@optinindiaa.com Palak Dave

28 Suman Gupta Member 2 B 32 Female 9924275794 Rakhi jha

29 Nihal Shah Member 2 C 36 Male 9099926117 krishafive@gmail.com Vibha Sharma

30 Namrita Wanchoo Member 2 D 34 Female 9879900303 namrita2305@gmail.com Jyoti Dogra

31 Rajiv Bhatt Member 2 E 38 Male 9979633377 bhattrajiv@gmail.com Amisha Raval

32 Pooja Rajkumar Nihalani Member 2 F 34 Female 9428041834 Geeta 

33 Paresh H. Doshi Member 2 G 40 Male 9377929177 phdoshi@hotmail.com Somela Ghosh

34 Peena Shah Member 2 H 42 Female 9924063603 peena_life@yahoo.com Trupti Maj

35 Deepa Shah Member 2 I 31 Female 9428153409 Silky Thakkar

36 Leena Khandekar Member 3 A 33 Female 9033899626 toleenakhandekar@gmail.com Payal Kothari

37 Ashish M. Shah Member 3 B 36 Male 9825036276 ashu3540@gmail.com Ruchi Narang

38 Rajal Bhatt Member 3 C 35 Female 9377040870 rajdarsh1805@yahoo.co.in Urvi Upadhyay

39 Aakash Singhvi Member 3 D 35 Male 9904101123 akash_sa@rediffmail.com Neelam Davawala

40 Bhavika Shah Member 3 E 35 Female 9376022562 abs3645@gmail.com Ritu Srivastava

41 Nancy Dedani Member 3 F 35 Female 9979871473 nancydedani315@gmail.com Bhumika Nayak

42 Meghna Shah Member 3 G Female 9825012060 meghs23@rediffmail.com Preeti Saxena

43 Sukanya Thanigachalam Member 3 H 38 Female 7874663239 suukkuu@gmail.com Kruti Dave

44 Ishita Shah Member 3 I 38 Female 8460179450 yugbadal@gmail.com Naziyabanu

45 BharathiMajesh Member 4 A 40 Female 9998362768 bharathi@ipr.rls.in Vanshika

46 Punita M. Shah Member 4 B 35 Female 9687660936 punitamshah@gmail.com Falguni Gaur

47 Krishna Vasani Member 4 C 31 Female 9898615892 krishvasani1010@gmail.com Aarti Verma

48 Kaushal Pande Member 4 D 40 Male 9328765367 kaushalp13in@yahoo.com Sadhana Pandey

49 Diyaa Punjabi Member 4 E 36 Female 992511294 diyaajpunjabi@gmail.com Bharvi 

50 Farhan F. Pirzada Member 4 F 37 Male 9974305501 drfarhan_pirzada@yahoo.com preeti Mehta

51 Avani Dave Member 4 G 31 Female 9913771063 avanisuhani@gmail.com Ruchi Gupta

52 Heena B. Daftari Member 4 H 36 Female 9712922481 heena_daftari@yahoo.com Anisha Malek

53 Rima Shah Member 5 A 37 Female 9327920280 rimashah77@gmail.com Shilpa 

54 Ashish Madhu Member 5 B 40 Male 9408408534 ashuashu7@yahoo.com Rashmi T

55 Vandana Pareek Member 5 C 36 Female 9913610090 vandana@hnyb.in Khushboo N

56 Alok Manke Member 5 D 42 Male 9426360744 alokmanke@yahoo.com Mamta H

57 Dr.Kavita A Dave Member 5 E 39 Female 9909007929 drkavitadave@gmail.com Saema P

58 Manish Kedia Member 5 F 39 Male 7046150376 manishkedia@rediffmail.com Shruti Jha

59 Shah Nipa Anilkumar Member 6 A 36 Female 9099962560 nipatirth@gmail.com Sagarika Mishra

60 Minti Khambhati Member 6 B 35 Female 9978914366 minti.khambhati@gmail.com Sindhu Santosh

61 Charu Mahabaleshwarkar Member 6 C 44 Female 7573032124 charusheelam@yahoo.com Beena M

62 Minal Choksi Member 6 D 37 Female 9429029055 shreekrunal@yahoo.co.in Agrima Singh

63 Unnati Mistry Member 7 A 34 Female 9427804438 siddharthmistry@yahoo.com Anu Lakhotia

64 Tanaji S Shevate Member 7 B 42 Male 9737899016 shevate3651@yahoo.com Anita Sharma

65 Monica Kewalramani Member 7 C 36 Female 9687165465 mamtu_010@yahoo.com Shweta Vaidya

66 Shipra Bhardwaj Member 7 D 38 Female 9727712158 Kanwaljeet B

67 Mrs. Anupama Gupta Member 8 A 38 Female 9376187173 anupama@gmail.com Sushmita J.

68 Mr. Bana Bihari Sathpathy Member 8 B 43 Male 9974098186 banabihari.s@gmail.com Baishali N.

69 Mrs. Sharmila Chandak Member 8 C 42 Female 9909975185 sharmilachandak@yahoo.com Kashish A.

70 Mrs. Ekta Nirav Doshi Member 9 A 38 Female 7600461507 ektanb@yahoo.com Himati K.

71 Mrs. Laxmi Jairaj Bayad Member 9 B 38 Female 8980058391 Ishabayad8@gmail.com Joyce E.

72 Mrs. Darshana Parag Shukla Member 9 C 40 Female 9737199667 Darshanashukla16@gmail.com Manisha Goswami

73 Mrs. Leena Sagwaria Member 10 A 37 Female 8734820012 leenas0708@ gmail.com Versha kaushik

74 Mr. Hardik R. Shah Member 10 B 38 Male 8000112828 Shah.hardik905@gmail.com Mini Biju

75 Mrs. Nehal Shah Member 10 C 36 Female 9979548438 nikysshah@yahoo.com Sushma
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